
class rider_name horse_name place score purse
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingPeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, SundayAva Finley Jane 1D - 1st 20.164 $21.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingPeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, SundayLincoln Romine Silky 1D - 2nd 31.891

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCarla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 1st 17.702 $245.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 1D - 2nd 17.787 $185.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayGretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 3rd 17.839 $132.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayClaire Bender Asan Power Independent1D - 4th 17.993 $99.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayKennedy BucknerChip 1D - 5th 18.088
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayChristine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson1D - 6th 18.096
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayZarek McPhersonDASH TA COWBOY1D - 7th 18.133
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCamisa CompostiChipShot Whiz 2D - 1st 18.223 $216.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}2D - 2nd 18.427 $164.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayVickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan2D - 3rd 18.463 $117.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTina Howell Peppys First Corona2D - 4th 18.62 $88.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets2D - 5th 18.668
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayEmma Gregg Flossy 3D - 1st 18.725 $188.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayEmma Suing Smartest freckle 3D - 2nd 18.753 $142.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayBobbi Aldrich A Keystone Fire RB3D - 3rd 18.787 $102.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCindi Holland Sallys a Cool Cat3D - 4th 18.805 $76.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayPatricia Freeman-MartinDashing Millie McCoy3D - 5th 18.815
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCasey Romine Norma Jean 3D - 6th 18.854
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCheyenne WestwoodJess Rockin My Socks3D - 7th 18.857
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayPatricia Freeman-MartinBillieSpencer 3D - 8th 18.975
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayMarty Fox Mia Famous Judge3D - 9th 19.025
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCashlynn EarnestRosey 3D - 10th 19.038
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayRuby Snider Kash 3D - 11th 19.088
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX3D - 12th 19.095
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 4D - 1st 19.217 $160.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayJamie Sutter Wallanic “Ginger”4D - 2nd 19.231 $121.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayErin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 3rd 19.353 $86.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayNicole Perez Bullseye 4D - 4th 19.384 $65.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTee Mott Best Advice Winston4D - 5th 19.438
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayJessica Hannan Slick Rappin Judge4D - 6th 19.5
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTerena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin4D - 7th 19.616
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayDana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan4D - 8th 19.642
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCarlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl4D - 9th 19.689
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayNicolle  Johnson Britt 5D - 1st 19.925 $132.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayChandler Markel Shedrawsakindaguy5D - 2nd 20.019 $100.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayLori Peila Rez 5D - 3rd 20.122 $71.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTiffany Quintero Sheza Tejana 5D - 4th 20.344 $53.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayJaymie Leach CSE Prada “Shady”5D - 5th 20.353
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayKim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar5D - 6th 20.484



RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCharmarie BradachUrsula 5D - 7th 20.527
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 5D - 8th 20.76
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayBaylee Joyce Allie 5D - 9th 20.803
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayDally Quire Glance at an Angel5D - 10th 20.938
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayTanya Ledbetter Dash thru Red Lights5D - 11th 21.194
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundaySheila Johnson-CarterJudges Cashin Oaks5D - 12th 21.296
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayMakena Filo CQ sheeza flash 5D - 13th 23.274
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayLexie Goss Dats Blazin 922.405 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayCarla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 924.159 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayKessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 928.364 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayLexie Goss “Minnie” 929.018 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayAngie Finley RCA Honor Faye 937.281 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayKari Ott Twister 937.798 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 5D $500 Added - Sponsored by Juniper Ridge Ranch  Open, SundayEmily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 "Arlo" 999.999 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 1D - 1st 17.787 $73.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayEmma Gregg Flossy 1D - 2nd 18.224 $48.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayCashlynn EarnestRosey 3D - 1st 19.038 $56.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayRuby Snider Kash 3D - 2nd 19.088 $37.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayAddison Threet Josey 4D - 1st 20.494 $49.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayGrace Budre Ruby 4D - 2nd 20.508 $32.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundaySage Ott Pistol 4D - 3rd 20.929
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayMonica Wood Holly 4D - 4th 23.263
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayMakena Filo CQ sheeza flash 4D - 5th 23.274
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayDella Porterfield Murphy 4D - 6th 23.278
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayRylee Ott Rosie 4D - 7th 23.326
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayKessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 928.364 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayBailey C Brown Reno 999.999 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, SundayEmily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 "Arlo" 999.999 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, SundayTina Howell Peppys First Corona1D - 1st 18.62 $63.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, SundayMarty Fox Mia Famous Judge1D - 2nd 19.025
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, SundayTonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX1D - 3rd 19.095
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, SundayKim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar4D - 1st 20.484 $42.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, SundayJanae Trindle Scrat 4D - 2nd 21.423

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingNovice 4D, $500 and under Novice, SundayAddison Threet Josey 1D - 1st 19.841 $41.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingNovice 4D, $500 and under Novice, SundayGrace Budre Ruby 1D - 2nd 19.985
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingNovice 4D, $500 and under Novice, SundayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 2D - 1st 20.76 $37.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingNovice 4D, $500 and under Novice, SundayKendall DeVos Handy 4D - 1st 22.035 $27.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingNovice 4D, $500 and under Novice, SundayRuth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 2nd 23.294



RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingDerby Derby, SundayCheyenne WestwoodJess Rockin My Socks1D - 2nd 18.857 $21.00

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 1D - 1st 17.787 $138.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayGretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 2nd 17.839 $120.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayClaire Bender Asan Power Independent1D - 3rd 17.993 $86.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayChristine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson1D - 4th 18.096
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayCamisa CompostiChipShot Whiz 1D - 5th 18.223
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}2D - 1st 18.427 $124.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayVickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan2D - 2nd 18.463 $109.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTina Howell Peppys First Corona2D - 3rd 18.62 $78.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets2D - 4th 18.668
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayEmma Suing Smartest freckle 2D - 5th 18.753
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayBobbi Aldrich A Keystone Fire RB3D - 1st 18.787 $106.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayCheyenne WestwoodJess Rockin My Socks3D - 2nd 18.857 $92.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayMarty Fox Mia Famous Judge3D - 3rd 19.025 $66.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX3D - 4th 19.095
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayErin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 1st 19.353 $92.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayNicole Perez Bullseye 4D - 2nd 19.384 $80.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTerena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin4D - 3rd 19.616 $57.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayDana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan4D - 4th 19.642
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayKim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar4D - 5th 20.484
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTanya Ledbetter Dash thru Red Lights4D - 6th 21.194
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayLexie Goss Dats Blazin 922.405 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingAdded Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayEmily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 "Arlo" 999.999 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 1D - 1st 17.787 $43.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayRuby Snider Kash 3D - 1st 19.088 $33.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayDella Porterfield Murphy 4D - 1st 23.278 $29.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayEmily Fitch Easy Streakin Cash37 "Arlo" 999.999 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingYouth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayBailey C Brown Reno 999.999 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, SundayTina Howell Peppys First Corona1D - 1st 18.62 $50.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, SundayMarty Fox Mia Famous Judge1D - 2nd 19.025
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, SundayTonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX1D - 3rd 19.095
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingSenior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, SundayKim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady Bar4D - 1st 20.484 $34.00

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingNovice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, SundayKendall DeVos Handy 1D - 1st 22.035 $24.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingNovice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, SundayRuth Broadhurst Ticket 3D - 1st 23.294 $18.00



RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway RopingDerby, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Derby, SundayCheyenne WestwoodJess Rockin My Socks1D - 2nd 18.857 $21.00


